Features
12/13th Generation Intel®
Processor-Based Expandable
Modular Industrial Computers
• 12th generation Intel® Alder Lake-S socket type processor (LGA 1700)
• Microsoft® Windows® or Linux® Ubuntu operating system option
• Rugged, fanless design for 24/7 operation
• Wide-temp operation from -20°C to 60°C
• Scalable with ADLINK AFM (Adaptive Function Module) slot, offering custom I/O arrangement and fast application-specific access
• Flexible modular expansion support
• Front accessible I/O ports, wall mounting supported
MVP-6200 Series
Ordering Information
MVP-624x Series 4 expansion slots
MVP-6249/M32G	 i9-12900E, R680E, 1x PCIe x16,  2x PCIe x4, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6247/M32G	 i7-12700E, R680E, 1x PCIe x16, 2x PCIe x4, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6247T/M32G	 i7-12700TE, R680E, 1x PCIe x16, 2x PCIe x4, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6245T/M16G	 i5-12500TE, R680E,  1x PCIe x16,  2x PCIe x4, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 16GB
System
CPU

Optional Accessories
AC/DC Adapter 	 280W (P/N: 31-62162-1010-A0)
Ordering Information
MVP-622x Series 2 expansion slots
MVP-6229/M32G	 i9-12900E, R680E, 1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI, 2x DP,2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6227/M32G	 i7-12700E, R680E, 1 PCIex16 + 1 PCI slots, 2x DP, 2x HDMI , 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3 Gen2,
	 4x USB3 Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6227T/M32G	 i7-12700TE, R680E,  1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI, 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 32GB
MVP-6225T/M16G	 i5-12500TE, R680E,  1x PCIe x16, 1x PCI, 2x DP, 2x HDMI, 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 4x USB3Gen2,
	 2x USB3Gen1, USB 2 dongle, 8DI/8DO, 2x USIM, TPM2.0, M.2 (A,B,M), 2x 2.5" SATA, 1x DDR5 16GB
All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Jan. 03, 2024. ©2024 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
I/O View and Dimensions Dimensions with Bracket